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Accountants & Attorneys

Donna Baker & Associates donnabakercpa.com 311 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2318
Jeff Juby 8651 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-6209
Riley & Riley Attorneys 107 W. Jefferson St. (517) 486-4353
David Walters, CPA 520 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4371
Warner Tax Preparation 317 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3190
Yeutter & Associates, P.C. yeutterandassociatespc.com 601 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-0028

Antiques, Gifts & Floral

Blissfield Antique Mall blissfieldantiquemall.com 101-105 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2236
Blissfield General Store 105 S. Lane St. (517) 486-5060
Decades 109 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-3225
Inspired Wallflowers inspiredwallflowers.com 117 W. Adrian St. (517) 682-1234
Lane Street Blooms 131 S. Lane Street (517) 682-1101
Shar's Vintage Finds 107 S. Lane St. (517) 682-1880
Rusted Roost 102 W. Adrian St. (517) 352-1975
Vintage Treasure Store 115 W. Adrian St. (517) 442-9013

Arts & Entertainment

American Legion legion.org 451 High St. (517) 486-3312
Focul Point Productions focalpointproductions.com 108 W. Adrian St. (704) 287-2472 
The Old Road Murder Mystery Dinner Train murdermysterytrain.com 301 E. Adrian St. (888) GO-RAIL-1

Automotive, Service & Repair

Blissfield Lock & Detail blissfieldlockanddetail.com 9998 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-0486
H & H Repair 607 Jipson St. (517) 486-2500
J & S Auto Sales jnsautosales.com 417 E. Adrian St. (517) 403-5717
Knapp Motors (GM) knappmotors.com 11003 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4311
Kennedy's Muffler & Brakes 204 Elm St. (517) 486-3828
Larry's Body Shop 112 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3346
Luper's Auto Service 231 Railroad St. (517) 486-4689
NAPA Auto Parts napaonline.com 10003 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4361
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Superior Turbo Injections 211 N. Jipson St. (517) 486-4324
Right Direction Motors 610 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4866
Scott Cantrell's Garage 121 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-4964

Banks & Financial

Blissfield Financial Services blissfieldfinancialservices.com 225 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-3041
Blissfield State Bank (Main) blissfieldstate.com 204 E. Jefferson St. (517) 486-2151
Blissfield State Bank (Branch) blissfieldstate.com 640 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4314
TLC Credit Union tlccu.org 9017 E. U.S. 223 (517) 263-9120
Vachette Business Services vanchettepathology.com 105 W. Jefferson St. (517) 486-4262

Beauty Salons & Barbers

CeCe's Chop Shop 111 Giles Av. (517) 682-1436
Deb's Crystal Room & Men's Salon 207 E. Jefferson Av. (517) 486-4747
Joan & Co. 204 S. Lane St. (517) 486-3811
Mohr's Barber Shop 112 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2866
Southern Sass Hair Boutique 632 W. Adrian St. (517) 759-0525

Churches

Blissfield Baptist blissfieldbaptist.com 717 N. Monroe St. (517) 486-4648
Blissfield First United Methodist blissfieldfirstumc.com 201 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4040
Blissfield Presbyterian blissfieldpresbyterian.com 304 Franklin St. (517) 486-3864
Elem3nt Church elem3ntchurch.com 220 E. Jefferson St. (517) 486-2187
Emmanuel United Methodist blissfieldemmanuel.com 215 E. Jefferson St. (517) 486-3020
Holiness Mission Outreach Church 409 N. Lane St. (517) 486-3367
Light of Christ Catholic Parish lightofchristparish.com 309 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2156
St. Paul Lutheran Church stpaulblissfield.org 306 E. Jefferson St. (517) 486-2404
Solid Rock Missionary visitsolidrockchurch.com 415 Franklin St. (517) 260-5953
The Bridge Community Church bethebridge.cc Blissfield Middle School

Contractors, Residential & Commercial

Al Smith Concrete Construction 236 S. Monroe St. (517) 486-4469
All American Sewer & Drain, LLC allamericanseweranddrain.com 100 Grant St. (517) 486-5275
Crist Construction 214 Kingsbury Ct. (517) 486-5089
Hanem Construction hanemconstruction.com 227 N. Quick St. (517) 402-3648
Heartwood Timberframes 11002 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2330



Luce Construction 225 Russell St. (517) 366-9728
Mission Home Improvement missionhomeimprovement.com 220 River St. (517) 403-1799
Omni Builders omni-builders.com 141 S. Main St. (517) 403-4919
Papenhagen Construction papenhagenconstruction.com 8411 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4624
Retters Residential Painting 307 Giles Av. (517) 486-4684
Riverbend Timberframing riverbendtf.com 9012 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4355
S Abbott Construction 411 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-3552
SCI sielerconstruction.com 11119 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-3050
Steven Reed Custom Masonry 203 Canterbury Ct. (517) 486-3769
Super Build Systems, Inc. superbuildsystems.com 109 W. Jefferson St. (517) 486-4711

Funeral Homes & Monuments

Anderson-Rudd Funeral Home andersonfuneralservice.com 9025 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4400
Cannon Monuments 8651 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4829
Wagley Funeral Home - Tagsold Chapel wagleyfuneralhomes.com 301 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2133

Grocery, Gas & Convenience

Blissfield BP 505 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-3829
Borchardt Brothers' Market borchardtbrothers.com 628 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2960
Blissfield Market 505 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3882
Dollar General dollargeneral.com 517 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-4205
Lightening Quick Gas 'n Go - Marathon 413 E. Adrian St. (517) 682-0333

Health, Recreation & Hobby

Blissfield Martial Arts 101 S. Lane St. (517) 403-5026
Bliss Yoga & Fitness blissyoga-studio.com 114 S. Lane St. (517) 486-5278
Blissfield Model Railroad Club bmrr.org 109 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-0404
Bunkers Bike Shop 610 W. Adrian St. (517) 682-1660
Expressions Through Dance
Raisin Valley Model Railroad Club 115 E. Adrian St. (419) 509-5403
Steve's Hobbies 321 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-2223
Uckele Health & Nutrition uckele.com 5600 Silberhorn Hwy. (800) 248-0330

Home, Interior & Décor

Blissful Living blissfullivingstyle.com 122 S. Lane St. (517) 486-3222
D & N Upolstery dandnupolstery.com 103 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-5555



Dollar General dollargeneral.com 517 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-4205
Inspired Wallflowers inspiredwallflowers.com 117 W. Adrian St. (517) 682-1234
Repeats 105 S. Lane St. (734) 652-9749
Tattered Gypspy tatteredgypsy.com 103 S. Lane St. (517) 682-1067
The Packrat 115 S. Lane St. (517) 486-5544

Home, Improvement & Equipment

Bill's Service billsservice.com 116 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3104
Blissfield Heating & Plumbing blissfieldheatingplumbing.com 8593 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-3575
Blissfield Outdoor Power blissfieldoutdoorpower.com 203 S. Lane St. (517) 682-1886
Eric Slusher Flooring ericslusherflooring.com 135 S. Lane St. (517) 486-3600
Gilson's Do-It Best Hardware gilsons.doitbest.com 9204 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2050

Insurance & Realty

Binns's Realty binnsrealty.com 101 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3121
Blissfield Insurance blissfieldinsurance.com 225 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4888
Farm Bureau Insurance hindeinsurance.com 311 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2175
Frank Novak Insurance 8651 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2222
Howard Sliker Realty howardslikerrealty.com 225 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2501
Iott Insurance iott.com 9017 W. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4381
Keller Insurance kellerinsuranceagency.net 8651 E. U.S. 223 (517) 436-3141
Kyle Cranor Realty kylecranor.com 521 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4455
William Warner Insurance 317 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3190

Industrial & Agriculture

Adrian & Blissfield Rail Road abrailroad.com 301 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-6800
Blissfield Manufacturing Company blissfield.com 626 Depot St. (517) 486-2121
Crescent Manufacturing crescentmanufacturing.com 368 Sherman St. (517) 486-2670
Great Lakes Insulspan insulspan.com 245 N. Jipson St. (517) 486-4844
Greener Planet Solutions/BioDri 324 Sherman St. (517) 486-0090
International Brassworks ibworks.com 318 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-9999
K & J Products filtersandsocs.com 10013 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-3110
L & W Engineering 11505 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-6321
Maxitrol maxitrol.com 235 Sugar St. (517) 486-2820
MIPC, LLC 236 Sugar St. (989) 429-2889
Michigan Agricultural Commodities michag.com 10895 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2171
Norton Equipment Company nortonequipmentcorp.com 203 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-2113
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Raisin Valley Trucking 631 Depot St. (517) 486-3017
Tec Option tec-option.com 334 Sherman St. (517) 486-6058
Thermal Fab 10005 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2073
UAP 11119 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4391

Library

Schultz-Holmes Memorial Library blissfieldlibrary.org 407 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2858

Lodging & Laundromat

Blissfield Bed & Breakfast blissfieldbandb.com 420 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2878
Fabricare 624 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2406
H. D. Ellis Inn ellisinn.com 415 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-3155

Media, Marketing & Photography

D & P Cable Company d.pcommunications.com 137 S. Lane St. (800) 311-7340
The Advance blissfieldadvance.com 121 Newspaper St. (517) 486-2400
wePhoto, LLC wephotophotography.com 316 Pearl St. (517) 605-5769

Medical, Dental & Pharmaceutical

Bailey Family Chiropractic baileyfamilychiro.com 127 S. Lane St. (517) 486-1232
Blissfield Health Center 157 W. Brooke Ln. (517) 486-0310
Blissfield Total Rehab 157 W. Brooke Ln. (517) 486-0410
Crossroads Chiropractic Center crossroadschirocenter.net 9996 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4931
Cera Derck, OD 157 W. Brooke Ln. (517) 486-2411
Gift of Touch Massage 413 N. Lane St. (517) 605-6094
William Gray, MD 157 W. Brooke Ln. (517) 486-2411
Great Lakes Family Dental Group greatlakesfamilydentalgroup.com 9178 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-2030
Chris Mallow, DDS blissfieldfamilydentist.com 105 Giles Av. (517) 486-3379
Schmidt & Sons Pharmacy schmidt&sonspharmacy.com 117 W. Brook Ln. (517) 486-2145
Sutherland Family Chiropractic Center sutherlandfamchiro.com 120 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3008
Transcend Physical Therapy transcentphysicaltherapy.com 202 S. Lane St. (517) 486-5278

Restaurants, Catering & Confectionary

B-Town Bar & Grill 108 S. Lane St. (517) 486-4515



Becky's Kountry Kitchen beckyskountrykitchen.com 631 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-6020
Blissfield Coney Island 108 S. Lane St. (517) 486-3212
Cakes 'N Shakes blissfieldsweets.com 133 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2074
Frosty Boy 325 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-4466
Hathaway House hathawayhouse.com 424 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2141
Lena's Italian Restaurant eatatlenas.com 214 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-4385
Main Street Stable mainstreetstable.com 116 N. Main St. (517) 486-2144
McDonald's mcdonalds.com 511 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-4177
Minnie's Retro Candy Shoppe
Pumpernickels Subs & Sandwiches pumpernickelssubs.com 410 E. Adrian St. (517) 682-1815
Sports Pizza - Blissfield Market 505 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-6900
Subway subway.com 620 W. Adrian St. (517) 486-2060

Schools, Pre-Schools & Seniors

Blissfield Community Schools blissfieldschools.us 630 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2205
Bliss-Liewert Senior Center 206 S. Lane St. (517) 486-2397
Blissfield Place 301 N. Quick St. (517) 682-1500
Blissfield Pre-School blissfieldpreschoolcooperative.com 208 Wilbur St. (517) 486-0136
Grow as I Go Pre-School elem3ntchurch.com 220 E. Jefferson St. (517) 486-2187

Service, Repair & Storage

Bill's Service billsservice.com 116 E. Adrian St. (517) 486-3104
Blissfield Heating & Plumbing blissfieldheatingplumbing.com 8593 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-3575
Blissfield Mini-Storage 8411 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-3557
Blissfield Outdoor Power blissfieldoutdoorpower.com 203 S. Lane St. (517) 682-1886

Veterinary & Animal Health

Blissfield Veterinary Service blissfieldveterinaryservice.com 8353 E. U.S. 223 (517) 486-4395
Uckele Health & Nutrition uckele.com 5600 Silberhorn Hwy. (800) 248-0330


